
Unique cantilevered arms, distinctive roof and clear seeded 
glass. Aluminum and brass construction in Brushed Nickel, 
Gilded Iron or Burnished Chestnut finishes.

Prairie

SMALL WALL LANTERN
P5763-09 Brushed Nickel*
P5763-71 Gilded Iron
P5763-86 Burnished Chestnut
6-3/8" W., 9-1/8" ht. 
Extends 8-1/2". H/CTR 5-1/4".
One medium base lamp, 
100w max.

MEDIUM WALL LANTERN
P5764-09 Brushed Nickel*
P5764-71 Gilded Iron
P5764-86 Burnished Chestnut
10" W., 13-1/2" ht. 
Extends 12-1/2". H/CTR 7-1/2".
One medium base lamp, 
100w max.

P5764-71

P5763-09

P5763-09

P5763-71

P5764-09

P5763-86

P5764-86

FINISHES

 Brushed Nickel - 09
 Gilded Iron - 71
 Burnished Chestnut - 86

*Brass construction

Cantileviered Arms

Distinctive 
Roof

Clear Seeded Glass




